IHSAA Cross Country Section 16 - Mens Race

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Wapahani

Monroe Central
Yorktown

Muncie Central
Muncie Burris
Wes-Del
Winchester Community
Delta

Cowan

Daleville

Jay County

Union City
Randolph Southern

Average Time Score

00:18:08.82
00:18:32.64
00:18:43.93
00:18:44.76
00:19:57.25
00:20:26.25
00:20:23.92
00:20:30.97
00:20:30.43
00:20:40.15
00:21:06.22
00:21:17.20
00:24:20.11
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IHSAA Cross Country Section 16 - Mens Race

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wapahani 00:18:08.82 7 38
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 820  Nick Cook 00:17:29.77 2
2 5 817 Brandon Ellis 00:17:57.35 5
3 8 814  Payton Baker 00:18:14.99 8
4 9 812  Colton Boggs 00:18:15.68 9
5 14 816 Drayden Gates 00:18:46.33 14
6 33 818  Jon Shrock 00:19:44.76 (33)
7 37 813  Logan Wulff 00:19:59.38 37)
2 Monroe Central 00:18:32.64 7 68
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 753  Tucker Burris 00:17:49.52 4
2 6 749  Carter Miller 00:18:03.84 6
3 11 752  Eli Chamberlain 00:18:26.22 11
4 13 745  Kyler Shumaker 00:18:38.60 13
5 34 754  Caden Landis 00:19:45.01 34
6 42 750 Lane Dance 00:20:26.70 (42)
7 70 747  Easton Foster 00:22:06.56 (70)
3 Yorktown 00:18:43.93 7 78
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 790  Luke Harber 00:17:23.96 1
2 15 793  Jonathon Loney 00:18:49.95 15
3 18 787 Ryan Bade 00:18:59.62 18
4 21 792  Gannon Crosser 00:19:08.01 21
5 23 784  Dray Caldwell 00:19:18.11 23
6 29 789  Aidan O'Donnell 00:19:35.26 (29)
7 31 786  Sam Brumley 00:19:40.13 (31)
4 Muncie Central 00:18:44.76 7 80
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 765 Hayden Bradford 00:17:39.67 3
2 12 768  Gabe Reynolds 00:18:29.01 12
3 19 766  Princeton Young 00:19:01.54 19
4 20 773  Lewis Strange 00:19:02.99 20
5 26 769  Chet Clark 00:19:30.58 26
6 32 767  Daelin Green 00:19:42.62 (32)
7 40 772 Brandon Musick 00:20:17.81 (40)
5 Muncie Burris 00:19:57.25 7 177
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 712 Michael Canfield 00:18:52.84 17
2 30 714  Henry Cooper 00:19:36.82 30
3 35 708 Ryne Wagner 00:19:53.93 35
4 45 711  Moses Smith 00:20:35.56 45
5 50 715  Judah Branam 00:20:47.12 50
6 56 717  Josiah Branam 00:21:12.55 (56)
7 59 719  Nico Minnich 00:21:21.40 (59)
6 Wes-Del 00:20:26.25 5 206
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 722 Luke Butler 00:18:50.83 16
2 24 721  Dawson Clock 00:19:23.31 24
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IHSAA Cross Country Section 16 - Mens Race

3 41 720  Chandlor Cook 00:20:18.14 41

4 51 724  Jacob Wise 00:20:47.56 51

5 74 723 Noah Foreman Rose 00:22:51.40 74

7  Winchester Community 00:20:23.92 7 215
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

10 740  Aidan Moystner 00:18:23.83 10

2 38 742 Brock Hays 00:20:03.75 38

3 52 741 Hunter Patterson 00:20:57.00 52

4 57 743 Quinten Keen 00:21:15.90 57

5 58 736  Kayden Manning 00:21:19.14 58

6 67 738  Tyler Neal 00:21:56.54 (67)

7 82 744  Gage Patterson 00:25:41.74 (82)

8 Delta 00:20:30.97 7 217
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

7 796  Clay Batio 00:18:14.88 7

2 27 801 Caden Clark 00:19:31.17 27

3 44 802 Cody Bivens 00:20:34.90 44

4 66 800  Austin Parker 00:21:55.12 66

5 73 799  Lane Decker 00:22:18.77 73

6 76 798  Hunter Coppernoll 00:23:17.46 (76)

7 80 797 AJ Lewman 00:24:34.40 (80)

9 Cowan 00:20:30.43 6 221
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

22 803  Perrin Belcher 00:19:10.23 22

2 28 806 Logan Walker 00:19:35.07 28

3 36 807  Gavin Ashby 00:19:58.52 36

4 64 805 Nathaniel Kirby 00:21:40.76 64

5 71 810  Ryder Riggin 00:22:07.59 71

6 78 809  Lucas Williams 00:24:25.49 (78)

10 Daleville 00:20:40.15 7 235
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

25 734 Noah Colvin 00:19:25.80 25

2 46 731  Joel Reyes 00:20:39.15 46

3 48 735  Adrian Smith 00:20:41.57 48

4 53 726  Corin Withers 00:20:59.14 53

5 63 733 Zach Cooper 00:21:35.10 63

6 68 732  Mekhi Snyder 00:22:03.09 (68)

7 77 725  Dawson Brooks 00:23:29.48 77)

11 Jay County 00:21:06.22 7 270
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

39 780  Sebastian Solis 00:20:10.23 39

2 47 776 DUSTIN HARRIS 00:20:39.76 47

3 55 782 SETH WILSON 00:21:10.24 55

4 60 777 AARON FUNKHOUSER 00:21:25.52 60

5 69 779 OWEN RANSOM 00:22:05.34 69

6 72 778  Darren Fisher 00:22:18.11 (72)

7 79 783  Isaac Kunkler 00:24:25.92 (79)

12 Union City 00:21:17.20 6 291
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 704  Connor Cline 00:20:43.88 49

2 54 700  Conner Walser 00:21:03.69 54

3 61 703  Donovan Shinaver 00:21:26.83 61
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IHSAA Cross Country Section 16 - Mens Race

4 62 705 Peyton Bogue 00:21:30.33 62

5 65 702  Ronald Dotson 00:21:41.26 65

6 83 701  Josiah Bowers 00:25:57.00 (83)

13 Randolph Southern 00:24:20.11 4 368
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

43 826  Jamie Pegg 00:20:33.03 43

2 75 823  Keith Donell 00:22:55.58 75

3 81 824 Dylan Brown 00:25:10.38 81

4 84 822 lan Vance 00:28:41.45 84

5 85 0 Ghost Runner 85
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IHSAA Cross Country Section 16 - Mens Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 790  Luke Harber
2 2 820  Nick Cook
3 3 765 Hayden Bradford
4 4 753  Tucker Burris
5 5 817 Brandon Ellis
6 6 749  Carter Miller
7 7 796  Clay Batio
8 8 814  Payton Baker
9 9 812  Colton Boggs
10 10 740 Aidan Moystner
11 11 752 Eli Chamberlain
12 12 768 Gabe Reynolds
13 13 745  Kyler Shumaker
14 14 816 Drayden Gates
15 15 793 Jonathon Loney
16 16 722  Luke Butler
17 17 712  Michael Canfield
18 18 787 Ryan Bade
19 19 766  Princeton Young
20 20 773 Lewis Strange
21 21 792  Gannon Crosser
22 22 803  Perrin Belcher
23 23 784  Dray Caldwell
24 24 721  Dawson Clock
25 25 734  Noah Colvin
26 26 769 Chet Clark
27 27 801 Caden Clark
28 28 806 Logan Walker
29 (29) 789  Aidan O'Donnell
30 30 714 Henry Cooper
31 (31) 786  Sam Brumley
32 (32) 767  Daelin Green
33 (33) 818  Jon Shrock
34 34 754  Caden Landis
35 35 708 Ryne Wagner
36 36 807 Gavin Ashby
37 (37) 813  Logan Wulff
38 38 742 Brock Hays
39 39 780 Sebastian Solis
40 (40) 772  Brandon Musick
41 41 720 Chandlor Cook
42 (42) 750 Lane Dance
43 43 826 Jamie Pegg
44 44 802 Cody Bivens
45 45 711  Moses Smith
46 46 731  Joel Reyes
47 47 776  DUSTIN HARRIS
48 48 735  Adrian Smith
49 49 704  Connor Cline
50 50 715  Judah Branam
51 51 724 Jacob Wise

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:17:23.96 Yorktown
SO 00:17:29.77  Wapahani
FR 00:17:39.67 Muncie Central
SR 00:17:49.52 Monroe Central
SR 00:17:57.35  Wapahani
SR 00:18:03.84 Monroe Central
JR 00:18:14.88 Delta
JR 00:18:14.99  Wapahani
JR 00:18:15.68  Wapahani
JR 00:18:23.83  Winchester Community
SO 00:18:26.22 Monroe Central
SO 00:18:29.01 Muncie Central
SR 00:18:38.60 Monroe Central
SR 00:18:46.33  Wapahani
SO 00:18:49.95 Yorktown
SR 00:18:50.83  Wes-Del
SR 00:18:52.84 Muncie Burris
SR 00:18:59.62 Yorktown
JR 00:19:01.54 Muncie Central
FR 00:19:02.99 Muncie Central
JR 00:19:08.01 Yorktown
SR 00:19:10.23 Cowan
JR 00:19:18.11 Yorktown
SO 00:19:23.31 Wes-Del
FR 00:19:25.80 Daleville
FR 00:19:30.58 Muncie Central
JR 00:19:31.17 Delta
JR 00:19:35.07 Cowan
SO 00:19:35.26 Yorktown
JR 00:19:36.82 Muncie Burris
SR 00:19:40.13 Yorktown
SO 00:19:42.62 Muncie Central
JR 00:19:44.76 Wapahani
JR 00:19:45.01 Monroe Central
SO 00:19:53.93 Muncie Burris
SO 00:19:58.52 Cowan
FR 00:19:59.38 Wapahani
JR 00:20:03.75  Winchester Community
JR 00:20:10.23 Jay County
JR 00:20:17.81 Muncie Central
SR 00:20:18.14  Wes-Del
FR 00:20:26.70 Monroe Central
FR 00:20:33.03 Randolph Southern
SR 00:20:34.90 Delta
SO 00:20:35.56 Muncie Burris
JR 00:20:39.15 Daleville
SR 00:20:39.76 Jay County
FR 00:20:41.57 Daleville
FR 00:20:43.88 Union City
FR 00:20:47.12 Muncie Burris
FR 00:20:47.56  Wes-Del
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782
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IHSAA Cross Country Section 16 - Mens Race

Hunter Patterson
Corin Withers
Conner Walser
SETH WILSON
Josiah Branam
Quinten Keen
Kayden Manning
Nico Minnich
AARON FUNKHOUSER
Donovan Shinaver
Peyton Bogue
Zach Cooper
Nathaniel Kirby
Ronald Dotson
Austin Parker
Tyler Neal

Mekhi Snyder
OWEN RANSOM
Easton Foster
Ryder Riggin
Darren Fisher
Lane Decker
Noah Foreman Rose
Keith Donell
Hunter Coppernoll
Dawson Brooks
Lucas Williams
Isaac Kunkler

AJ Lewman
Dylan Brown
Gage Patterson
Josiah Bowers
lan Vance

FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO

00:20:57.00
00:20:59.14
00:21:03.69
00:21:10.24
00:21:12.55
00:21:15.90
00:21:19.14
00:21:21.40
00:21:25.52
00:21:26.83
00:21:30.33
00:21:35.10
00:21:40.76
00:21:41.26
00:21:55.12
00:21:56.54
00:22:03.09
00:22:05.34
00:22:06.56
00:22:07.59
00:22:18.11
00:22:18.77
00:22:51.40
00:22:55.58
00:23:17.46
00:23:29.48
00:24:25.49
00:24:25.92
00:24:34.40
00:25:10.38
00:25:41.74
00:25:57.00
00:28:41.45
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Winchester Community
Daleville

Union City

Jay County

Muncie Burris
Winchester Community
Winchester Community
Muncie Burris

Jay County

Union City

Union City

Daleville

Cowan

Union City

Delta

Winchester Community
Daleville

Jay County

Monroe Central

Cowan

Jay County

Delta

Wes-Del

Randolph Southern
Delta

Daleville

Cowan

Jay County

Delta

Randolph Southern
Winchester Community
Union City

Randolph Southern
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